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SAINT MARY SCHOOL

MARCH 2021

V

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

1
SCRIP Orders Due

2
Lab Week D

o1

12:15
Dismissal
Faculty Mtg.

6
Mass Schedule
4:00 p.m.

7

Mass Schedule
7:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

8
SCRIP Orders Due

9
Lab Week A

10

Virtual Open House
7:00 pm

11

12

13
Mass Schedule
4:00 p.m.

14

Mass Schedule
7:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

15
SCRIP Orders Due

16
Lab Week B

17
St. Patrick’s Day

18

19
School Mass 9:00

20
Mass Schedule
4:00 p.m.

21

Mass Schedule
7:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

22
SCRIP Orders Due

23
Lab Week C

24

25
Kindergarten
Conferences

26

27
Mass Schedule
4:00 p.m.

28

Mass Schedule
7:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

29
Holy Week

No Scrip orders
this week

30

31
3" Marking Period
Ends




